Date and time of publication on KAP: 22.04.2025 18:24:28
https://www.kap.org.tr/en/Bildirim/1428807

5 e,
Yoo
®, AN\
otegay
q® Ty

I('A'P KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU
N

AMUYU A

GEDIK YATIRIM MENKUL DEGERLER A.S.
Notification Regarding Share Buy-Back

( MERKEZi KAYIT
$)) ISTANBUL



Notification Regarding Share Buy-Back

Summary Info Share buy-back transactions dated 22.04.2025
Update Notification Flag Yes
Correction Notification Flag No
Postponed Notification Flag No

Company Performs the Buy-Back  GEDIK YATIRIM MENKUL DEGERLER A.S.
Company Subject to Buy-Back GEDIK YATIRIM MENKUL DEGERLERA.S.

Type of Buy-BaCk Within The Frame Of Buy-Back Program
Board Decision Date 06.01.2025
If Any, Duration Of BUY'BaCk 3 years from the date of approval of the Extraordinary General Assembly dated 31 January 2025, where the share buy-back is
Program approved
Maximum Amount Of Shares To Be 67,000,000
Acquired (Nominal TL) o
Total Amount Of The Fund Set
513.000.000

Aside For Acqusition

Scheduled Period Of Buy-Back

Code of Share Subject to Buy-back | Starting Date Of Period | Ending Date Of Period | Nominal Value (TRY) | Ratio To Capital (%) |

GEDIK, TREGDKMO00012 | 31.01.2025 | 31.01.2028 | 57.000000 | 5,7 |

Details of Buy-Back

Code of Share Transaction Nominal Value of Shares Ratio To [|Transaction Price[| NominalValue Of Shares Previously Buy-Backed Asspc:i\ilzialteegde\sl\’liltfrf?z’ese
Subject to Buy-back Date Subject to Transaction (TRY) || Capital (%) (TRY / Unit) Within The Frame Of The Program (TRY) Shares
TREGGSIS;A%OOIZ 05.02.2025 200.000 0,02 7 0 -
TRE§I§I[()I:/IK(;0012 06.02.2025 200.000 0,02 6,88 200.000 -
TREGGI;?I:/IK(;OOIZ 07.02.2025 200.000 0,02 6,9 400.000 -
TRE(?[EEI:/IKO’OOIZ 10.02.2025 200.000 0,02 6,897 600.000 -
TRE(?[EISI:/IK(;OOlZ 11.02.2025 172.000 0,0172 6,961 800.000 -
TRE(?;I?I:/IKO’OOIZ 12.02.2025 200.000 0,02 7,001 972.000 -
TRE(?[EISI:AI((SOOlZ 13.02.2025 200.000 0,02 6,961 1.172.000 N
TRE(?;I?I:/IK(;OOIZ 14.02.2025 200.000 0,02 6,893 1.372.000 -
TREGGSIS;A%OOIZ 17.02.2025 200.000 0,02 6,911 1.572.000 -
| |



GEDIK, 18.02.2025 160.770 0,01608 6,832 1.772.000 ;
TREGDKM00012

GEDIK, 19.02.2025 146.499 0,01465 6,847 1.932.770 .
TREGDKMO00012 5 s
TRE(?I;?I:/IK(;OOH 20.02.2025 200.000 0,02 6,827 2.079.269 ;
TREGGSE;A'%OO L | 2102205 200.000 0,02 6,799 2.279.269 .
TRE;;Z:AK60012 24.02.2025 78.564 0,00786 6,826 2.479.269 }
TRESSE,:A'%OO L, | 250220 200.000 0,02 6,738 2.557.833 .
TRE(?[EEI:/IK(;OOH 26.02.2025 141.729 0,01417 6,752 2.757.833 B
TRE(?l;Z:/lK(;OOlZ 27.02.2025 102.045 0,0102 6,825 2.899.562 -
TR SSEI:AI((;OO L | 28022025 84.157 0,00842 6,846 3.00L.607 .
TRESSE:A%OOH 03.03.2025 94.848 0,00948 6,915 3.085.764 -
TRE(?I;?I:/IK(;OOH 04.03.2025 200.000 0,02 6,896 3.180.612 ;
TREGGSE;A'%OO L | 0503205 12.898 0,00129 7,038 3.380.612 .
_e (?;E;AKO vo1a | 06:03:2025 135.940 0,01359 7,132 3.393.510 ;
T_e SSEQK(SOO L, | 0703205 61.700 0,00617 7,283 3.529.450
. (?[EISI:/IK(;OOIZ 10.03.2025 55.000 0,0055 7,516 3.591.150 -
TRESSI?I:/IK(;OOH 11.03.2025 120.598 0,01206 7,478 3.646.150 .
TR SSE;AKO’OOH 12.03.2025 200.000 0,02 7,571 3.766.748 .
TRE(?[EISI:AI((SOOIZ 13.03.2025 31.286 0,00373 7,609 3.966.748 .
TRE(?I;?I:/IK(;OOH 14.03.2025 60.545 0,00605 7,911 4.004.034 ;
TREGGSE;AKéoou 17.03.2025 127.361 0,01274 8,043 4.064.579 .
TRE;;Z:AKdoou 18.03.2025 200.000 0,02 7,993 4.191.940 .
TRE(?SI?I:/IK(;OOH 21.03.2025 75.000 0,0075 7,28 4.391.940 .
TRE(?[EE;A%OO L, | 2403202 200.000 0,02 7,168 4.466.940 .
TRESSI?I:/IK(;OOH 25.03.2025 54.530 0,00545 7,68 4.666.940 .
TRESIEI?I:/IKO’OOIZ 26.03.2025 9.973 0,001 7,829 4721470 .
TRE(?[EISI:AI((SOOIZ 21.03.2025 250.000 0,025 7,996 4.731.443 )
TRE(?I;?I:/IK(;OOH 28.03.2025 200.000 0,02 7,855 4.981.443 ;
TREGGSE;AKéoou 22.04.2025 3.859 0,00039 5 5.181.443 .

Additional Explanations

Dear Stakeholders,
The share buy-back transaction made on 22.04.2025 in accordance with the share buy-back program approved by the Extraordinary General Assembly resolution dated 31.01.2025 is
shown in the table.



On 22.04.2025, 3,859 shares were bought-back from the TL 7.5 price and the GEDIK shares owned by our Company within the scope of this buy-back program reached 5,185,302 shares (
0.52% of the Company's capital).

Itis respectfully announced to the public.
In case of a discrepancy between the Turkish and the English versions of this disclosure, the Turkish version shall prevail.

We proclaim that our above disclosure is in conformity with the principles set down in "Material Events Communiqué" of Capital Markets Board,
and it fully reflects all information coming to our knowledge on the subject matter thereof, and it is in conformity with our books, records and

documents, and all reasonable efforts have been shown by our Company in order to obtain all information fully and accurately about the
subject matter thereof, and we're personally liable for the disclosures.



